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Women / 2 / ACH
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Powerhouse TNT M 189.975 48.000 47.600 47.800 46.575
12 2 1

253 Alejandra Garcia 9.850 9.375 9.1759.500
246 Ariyah White 9.650 9.425 9.625
249 Isabel Morgan 9.625 9.650 9.2509.725
247 Maggie Stewart 9.450
254 Brooklynn Gaffney 9.425 9.350
256 Viviana Constantino 9.600 9.3259.475
250 Alexa Lopez 9.550
248 Zaharah Saint Pierre 9.4759.475

2 Love Gymnastics M 186.275 48.125 46.375 45.775 46.000
31 4 4

222 Carter Zachary 9.850 9.300 9.450
227 Sara Khafaji 9.800 9.000 9.2259.300
226 Rylie Marshall 9.625 9.150 9.2509.375
225 Julia McEvoy 9.575 9.350 9.0008.975
224 Ava San Antonio 9.275 9.575 9.0758.975
223 Stella Torkelson 9.150

3 MJG - Flour Bluff M 184.750 46.475 46.225 46.000 46.050
24 5 2

217 Addyson Carr 9.725 9.500 8.850
215 Anna Gonzalez 9.450 9.200 9.5008.925
258 Kendall Robbins 9.400 9.2259.500
257 Miabella Heredia 9.000 9.525 9.4509.275
216 Ashlynn Gallagher 8.900 9.050 9.0259.175
201 Lynnie Schwab 8.950 9.125

4 Jing's M 184.275 46.250 47.700 45.875 44.450
46 1 3

241 Andrea Pineda 9.450 9.650 8.800
252 Karen Soto 9.350 9.450 9.025
240 Sophia Vargas 9.300 9.675 9.6009.700
245 Lucia Garza 9.100 8.825
242 Brianna Huerta 9.050 8.4259.100
239 Holly Zelehoski 9.675 8.850
243 Eliza Gonzales 9.250 9.225
244 Amelia Gerold 8.775
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5 Extreme Texas M 183.175 47.550 47.050 45.025 43.550
63 3 6

203 Carly Hurst 9.750 9.450 8.8759.300
219 Violet Ruet 9.525 9.250 8.9509.325
221 Ella Long 9.500 9.650 9.2509.450
204 Brynae Ban 9.450 9.300 8.3009.050
218 Elena Snead 9.325 9.400 8.175
220 Bristol Mehaffey 7.900

6 MJG-CC M 180.200 46.450 44.600 45.425 43.725
55 6 5

238 Samantha Bruno 9.575 8.825 8.8759.200
233 Madelyn Shramek 9.250 9.075 9.0759.325
237 Isabel Carlisle 9.250 8.850 8.4508.825
232 Ilayda Van Niekerk 9.200 8.250 8.7258.925
236 Alma Cruz 9.175 9.600 8.6009.150

7 CCAC M 170.050 44.600 42.675 40.850 41.925
88 8 7

230 Amberlee Clark 9.250 8.500 8.7257.850
231 Leona Beltman 9.075 9.275 8.075
209 Harper Porche 8.900 7.700 8.2007.650
229 Emma Gasiorowski 8.700 8.1758.600
208 Jada Williams 8.675 8.650 8.7508.950
228 Lucia Gilbert 8.550 7.800

8 Axis M 169.175 45.300 42.775 38.675 42.425
77 7 8

259 Christine Alvarado 9.550 8.525 8.8008.175
265 Madison Martinez 9.300 8.950
263 Madi Hunn 9.050 9.050 8.5258.400
261 Presley Cumbie 8.800 8.3507.800
267 Brandy-Lynn Velasquez 8.600 8.3507.150
262 Alison Green 8.200 7.150
260 Emersyn Arthur 8.050
266 Angelica Peinado 8.400
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